BHARATIYA RESERVE BANK NOTE MUDRAN (Pvt.) LIMITED

[MSTC EVENT NO. BRBNMPL/MYSURU PRESS/MMD/4/25-26/ET/11]

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India)
Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003
[T.E.N0.003/MYS/MMD/2025-26 Dated 26/05/2025]
SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF 01 NO. FEEDER PILLAR BY LAYING CABLE FROM SUBSTATION — 2 IN TOWNSHIP AT BRBNMPL, MYSURU

LIMITED E-TENDER ENQUIRY

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT No. II - Date: 02/07/2025
Tender No. : 003/MYS/MMD/2025-26 dated 26/05/2025

Tender Name: SYPPLY & INSTALLATION OF 01 NO. FEEDER PILLAR BY LAYING CABLE FROM
SUBSTATION — 2 IN TOWNSHIP AT BRBNMPL, MYSURU

MSTC Event No.: BRBNMPL/MYSURU PRESS/MMD/4/25-26/ET/11

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

S. Description Original details as Revised details as Revised details as

No. Per Tender per Amendment/ per Amendment/
Corrigendum No. I | Corrigendum No. II
dated 18/06/2025 | dated 02/07/2025

1. | Date and Time of | From 26/05/2025 to | From 26/05/2025 to | From 26/05/2025 to
Submission of Bid | 15.00 Hrs on 15.00 Hrs on 15.00 Hrs on

18/06/2025 02/07/2025 16/07/2025
(Online) (Online) (Online)

2. | Date and Time of | 18/06/2025 at 02/07/2025 at 16/07/2025 at
opening of 15.01 hours. 15.01 hours. 15.01 hours.
Techno- (Online) (Online) (Online)

Commercial Bid

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. These pages of
Corrigendum/Amendment are to be uploaded along with Techno-Commaercial Bid (Part — I)
duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their online bid have to upload the page of this
Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory within the
closing date of submission.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,
Sd/-

General Manager - MMD
BRBNMPL, Mysuru



